UTILITY AND OTHER SERVICES

*Transfer these utilities BEFORE your move-in date; bring your confirmation #’s with you

when signing your lease.

(505) Area Code
DISCOVERY 1 REALTY
PNM

NM GAS COMPANY

CITY OF RIO RANCHO WATER AND WASTEWATER
BERNALILLO COUNTY WATER UTILITY AUTHORITY

(Bill comes diirectly to house; bring I bill received to

Discovery 1 Realty for prorated amount; afterwards pay

directly to water company)

WATER
WASTE
TRASH

TOWN OF BERNALILLO

WASTE MANAGEMENT
(Stays in owner’s name; pay current monthly charge
to Discovery 1 Realty with rent each month)

ROADRUNNER TRASH SERVICES

911 RESTORATION (Carpet Cleaning Service)
CENTURY LINK

DISH NETWORK

DIRECT TV

COMCAST CABLE

CABLE ONE

US POSTAL SERVICE (Cottonwood)

RIO RANCHO POLICE (Non-Emergency)
ALBUQUERQUE POLICE (Non-Emergency)

3/13/13

898-4660
246-5700
888-664-2726
891-5020

BILLING

842-9287
842-9287
842-9287

SERVICE

842-9287
761-8100
761-8100

867-3311

892-1200

898-3050
890-0022
888-452-6938
866-415-2536
800-781-4081
344-0690
892-5114
800-275-8777
891-7226
761-8800



